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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 22-04-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 CRLA 56 19/04/24 620474 ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY

2 A482 214 19/04/24 622904 SHASHI KANT

3 A482 88 19/04/24 618604 CHANDRA VIJAl SINGH

4 BAIL 177 19/04/24 622054 VIKASH KUMAR TIWARI

5 A482 40 19/04/24 614364 RAM KUMAR PAL

6 A482 22 19/04/24 613914 SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI

7 A482 166 16/04/24 621524 MONIKA PAL

8 CRLA 22 19/04/24 616324 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
9 A482 71 19/04/24 619034 J.N. DWIVEDI

10 CRLR 7 19/04/24 615804 ARYAVARY PRASAD SRIVASTAVA
11 CRLA 41 19/04/24 619014 RAM PRAKASH.........

12 CRLA 39 19/04/24 617854 AJAY DUBEY

13 BAIL 26 19/04/24 614594 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH

14 CRLA 5 19/04/24 614564 SATYAM SINGH

15 CRLR 2 19/04/24 615334 AJAY KUMAR CHAURASIA

16 CRLA 8 19/04/24 613484 SANJEEV KUMAR

17 A482 16 19/04/24 613524 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
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621124
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RAGHURA) SINGH

S.M. MUZAMMIL

VINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHOTOSH MISHRA
PANKA) SHARMA

SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUBEY
ANURAG SINGH

CHANDRA BHUSHAN YADAV.......
NASIRUZZAMAN

MAHESH SHARMA

HEMANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
R P RAJAN

RAKESH CHANDRA

VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
SUDHIR KUMAR

ANEES AHMAD

AJAY BAHADUR YADAV...........
AZHAR HUSSAIN

SHIVA TRIPATHI

SANDEEP SRIVASTAVA
MADHAVA NAND SHUKLA
ASHUTOSH

SHAHZAD ALAM

PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
RAM KUMAR DUBEY

MANOJ KUMAR

RAM PRAKASH PAREL

RAM SHEEL SHARMA
ASHISH RANA

DURGA CHARAN SINGH YADAV..........

KAPIL KUMAR

BRAJESH KUMAR SOLANKI
AJAY KUMAR

ANURAG KUMAR PANDEY
YOGESH KUMAR

GUFRAN AHMAD KHAN
NITIN MUKESH

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

SHEO RAM SINGH

MOHIT KUMAR BAISLA
SUNIL SINGH
BINDESHWARI PRASAD
SHYAM MURARI UPADHYAY
DINESH KUMAR
LAKSHMAN SINGH.........
PREM SINGH

ALl JAMAL KHAN

ASHISH SRIVASTAVA



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLR
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLR
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL

a4
15
12
12
42
2

1

7

8

48
12
30
35
22
a4

3

8

19
32
32
10
21
50
19
1

48
1

18
1

29
11
26
15
38
12
12
31
24
53
35
16
17
17
14
44
54

12
2

20/04/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024

Sheetl

625214
625244
627894
627884
626784
628024
624684
624944
625094
627094
625084
625884
629534
630004
625694
627574
625524
626034
628554
628914
630994
629614
629704
625474
625194
629984
625544
626114
624724
630894
631304
626024
629084
632274
628434
631334
631254
630314
630154
631684
631834
627744
628124
629964
629454
630284
627864
626774
628094

Page 3

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAV
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAV
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA
RISHABH KESARWANI

RAJU KUMAR

RAM KUMAR DUBEY

PREM SHANKAR

BRI) BHUSHAN PRASAD SHRIVASTAVA
MUKESH JOSHI

BHASKAR BHADRA

VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV............
SATYENDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
R.S. MAURYA

MOTI LAL CHAUHAN

VIRENDRA KUMAR

SARTHACK SINHA

SAYUJYA SINGH

AMARESH YADAVA

RAVINATH TIWARI

SHAILESH PANDEY.........
SHYAM SINGH

JITENDRA SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY
GAURAV MAHAJAN

SMT SANGA MITRA

RAM KUMAR DUBEY

VINOD KUMAR PANDEY

ASHISH SRIVASTAVA
SUDHANSHU PANDEY

MOOL CHANDRA MAURYA
SAURABH YADAV

NARENDRA SINGH..........

SUNIL KUMAR

AWADHESH KUMAR MALVIYA
AKHILESH

VIRENDRA SINGH PARMAR
DURGA TIWARI

RAM KRISHNA MISHRA

R P RAJAN

RAJEEV KUMAR

MOEEZ UDDIN

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
HARSHIT PATHAK

MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJESH KUMAR ROY SHARMA
SOM VEER

HIMANSHU SRIVASTAVA

ANIL PRATAP SINGH.......
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GANESH SHANKER SRIVASTAVA
ANIL PRATAP SINGH

BRAJESH KUMAR SOLANKI
VINEET SINGH PARMAR
GUNJAN YADAV

RAHNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY

RAM TIWARI

ASHISH GOYAL

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

SARITA GUPTA

KULDEEP SINGH YADAV

AJAY DUBEY

RAJESH SINGH BAISH.........
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